
First Name Last Name Company Local Association/Board
Linda Lombardini Trillium Real Estate Ann Arbor Area Board
Jodie Franklin Workhorse Realty Ann Arbor Area Board
Todd Chamberlain American Home Shield Ann Arbor Area Board
Sandi Smith Trillium Real Estate Ann Arbor Area Board
Chet Hill RE/MAX Platinum Ann Arbor Area Board
Pat Aeschliman AESCHLIMAN REAL ESTATE, LLC Ann Arbor Area Board
Kayia Robinson Hinton Real Estate Group Ann Arbor Area Board
Merrill Guerra Red Barn Realty LLC Ann Arbor Area Board
Chrissie George Trillium Real Estate Ann Arbor Area Board
Jack Brown Howard Hanna Ann Arbor Area Board
Tom Renkert Ann Arbor Area Board of REALTORS Ann Arbor Area Board
LeeAnn McKeon Independent Bank Ann Arbor Area Board
Dani Hallsell Stevens Worldwide Van Lines Ann Arbor Area Board
Matthew Davis Rosemary Davis, REALTORS Battle Creek Area Association
Amanda Lankerd Battle Creek Area Association of REALTOR Battle Creek Area Association
Esther Owen Leonard RE/MAX Perrett Associates Battle Creek Area Association
Michael Samborn ALL STAR REAL ESTATE Bay County REALTOR Association
Lisa MacGregor Bay County REALTOR Association Bay County REALTOR Association
Emma Fuller Hometowne Realty Central Michigan Association
Cynthia Debol Swisher Commercial Commercial Board
Bill Milliken Milliken Realty Co. Commercial Board
Al Herfi Key Realty Dearborn Area Board
Dorian Harvey TeamHarveyUSA! Realty, Inc. Detroit Association
Alexander Pandoff GAP Realty Group LLC Down River Association
Rosanne Couvreur Willow Realty Group Down River Association
Louis Collura Willow Realty Group Down River Association
Michael Conn REMAX Grande East Central Association
Sue Shangle American Associates East Central Association
Tom Jones RE/MAX Platinum East Central Association
Kim Thompson ECAR East Central Association
Willie Ray Changingstreets.com East Central Association
Dan Borgerding Century 21 Woodland East Central Association
William McCullen Coldwell Banker Professionals Eastern Thumb Association
Michelle Baldino Century 21 Advantage Plus Eastern Upper Peninsula Association
Andrew LeBlanc Century 21 Advantage Plus Eastern Upper Peninsula Association
Mark Allen realtor.com Event Speaker
Eric Burgoon Lake Michigan Credit Union Event Speaker
Scott Marcelle Zillow Group Event Speaker
Rebecca Keithley Federal Bureau of Investigation Event Speaker
Nishawn Spiller Federal Bureau of Investigation Event Speaker
Tom Cronkright Sun Title Agency LLC Event Speaker
Elaine Tousignant-Duhart Federal Bureau of Investigation Event Speaker
Lawrence Yun National Association of Realtors® Event Speaker
Marki Lemons-Ryhal Marki Lemons Unlimited Event Speaker
Greg Carlson Five Star Real Estate Event Speaker
Ben Latocki Production Realty Event Speaker
John Meesseman Real Living Kee Realty Event Speaker
Steve Light American Home Shield Greater Kalamazoo Association
Natalie Rowe RE/MAX Advantage Greater Kalamazoo Association
jessica buckley Jaqua Realtors Greater Kalamazoo Association
Dan jaqua Jaqua Realtors Greater Kalamazoo Association
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Dale Huber DS Huber  Real Estate Group LLC Greater Lansing Association
Mike Bowler Coldwell Banker Hubbell Briarwood Greater Lansing Association
Susan Dickinson EXIT Realty Select Partners Greater Lansing Association
Terence Frewen Coldwell Banker Frewen Realty Greater Lansing Association
Lane Barnett BHHS Tomie Raines Realtors Greater Lansing Association
Debbie Barnett Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Tomie Raines Greater Lansing Association
Deborah Cooper COLDWELL BANKER FREWEN Greater Lansing Association
Christine Dean 7494 Greater Lansing Association
Beth Graham Beth L Graham, Appraiser Greater Lansing Association
Jeri Meyer Inspired Home Real Estate & Staging Greater Lansing Association
Derek Bauer Real Estate One Greater Metropolitan Association
John North CBWM Greater Metropolitan Association
Chantell Monette Clients First, Realtors Greater Metropolitan Association
Kristi Roberts KNE Realty 360 Greater Metropolitan Association
James Preston Remerica Real Estate Greater Metropolitan Association
Jim Courtney Remerica of Michigan Greater Metropolitan Association
James Iodice Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel Greater Metropolitan Association
Vickey Livernois GMAR Greater Metropolitan Association
Alfred Block Re/MAX Greater Metropolitan Association
James Cristbrook Shain Park Realtors Greater Metropolitan Association
Austin Black City Living Detroit Greater Metropolitan Association
Edward Knight Rooms Realty Greater Metropolitan Association
Cynthia Knight Rooms Realty Greater Metropolitan Association
Deanna DuRussel Silver House Services Greater Metropolitan Association
Cheryl Thomas JC Cornerstone Realty LLC Greater Metropolitan Association
Carlina Boji RE/MAX Classic Greater Metropolitan Association
Lori Hoover American Home Shield Greater Metropolitan Association
Sheri-lyn Wilkins Sheri-lyn & Associates LLC Greater Metropolitan Association
Dianne Osgood C21 Affiliated Greater Metropolitan Association
Stuart Elsea Real Estate One Greater Metropolitan Association
carol lee Golden Key Realty Greater Metropolitan Association
Heather Kolbe Moving The Mitten Real Estate Group Greater Metropolitan Association
Sara lipnitz Max Broock Greater Metropolitan Association
Therese Antonelli Moving The Mitten Real Estate Group Greater Metropolitan Association
E'toile O'Rear-Libbett Libbett Enterprises Starlite Properties Greater Metropolitan Association
Reggie Fluker, MBA Amazing! Real Estate Solutions Greater Metropolitan Association
shelley schoenherr Advantage Realty Greater Metropolitan Association
Jamie Iodice Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel Greater Metropolitan Association
Kathy Coon Real Living Great Lakes Real Estate Greater Metropolitan Association
Claire Williams Remerica Hometown One Greater Metropolitan Association
John McArdle Remerica Hometown One Greater Metropolitan Association
John Meesseman Real Living Kee Realty Greater Metropolitan Association
Carole Eizelman Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel Greater Metropolitan Association
Jeff Clatterbaugh Independent Bank Greater Metropolitan Association
Noel Bittinger Bittinger Team, REALTORS Greater Metropolitan Association
Lee Bittinger Bittinger Team, REALTOR Greater Metropolitan Association
Bill Wang 1st Michigan Realty Greater Metropolitan Association
Joan Haakonstad Right-Side Properties Greater Metropolitan Association
Eric Haakonstad Right-Side Properties Greater Metropolitan Association
Bob Davoli American Home Shield Greater Metropolitan Association
Julie Diaz 2487374400 Greater Metropolitan Association
Luke Sasek Cutco Closing Gifts Greater Metropolitan Association
Rebecca Daniels Pinnacle Real Estate and Investments Greater Metropolitan Association
S. Toni Jennings abodedetroit@gmail.com Greater Metropolitan Association



First Name Last Name Company Local Association/Board
Jason Czarnik Island Realty Greater Metropolitan Association
Steve Volkers Berkshire Hathaway MI/IN Greater Regional Alliance
Michael Bass Greenridge Realty, Inc. Greater Regional Alliance
Jim FASE GRAR Greater Regional Alliance
Kris Keegstra RE/MAX Premier Greater Regional Alliance
Bill Pearl Berkshire Hathaway Greater Regional Alliance
Julie Grevengoed Clarity Realty Greater Regional Alliance
Mike VanderWoude Berkshire Hathaway Home Services Michigan Greater Regional Alliance
Edward Hansen Keller Williams Grand Rapids - North Greater Regional Alliance
Cathy Hoppough Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel Hoppough Greater Regional Alliance
Gene Szpeinski 1953 Greater Regional Alliance
Kent Selders Redfin Greater Regional Alliance
Adam Paarlberg Greenridge Realty, Inc. Greater Regional Alliance
Brian Clinger Coldwell Banker Schmidt Greater Regional Alliance
Nathaniel Bialik Bialik Real Estate LLC Greater Regional Alliance
Peter Bruinsma Grand River Realty, Life Cycle Property Management Greater Regional Alliance
Allison LaPointe GPBR Grosse Pointe Board
Robert Taylor GPBR Grosse Pointe Board
Judith L. Barker Adlhoch and Associates Grosse Pointe Board
Lori Jaglois Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel Macomb Grosse Pointe Board
Ursel Mayo Mayo Real Estate Group Grosse Pointe Board
Amy Gilpin Production Realty Jackson Area Association
Susie Mohlman Sproat Realty Professionals Jackson Area Association
Missy Vandercook Sproat Realty Professionals Jackson Area Association
Melissa Tee Jackson Area Association of REALTORS Jackson Area Association
AJ Crownover RE/MAX Mid-Michigan Real Estate Jackson Area Association
Collin Cote ERA Reardon Realty Brooklyn Jackson Area Association
Danielle Manchester J McLeod Realty Inc Lapeer and Upper Thumb Association
Nancy Fritz J McLeod Realty Inc Lapeer and Upper Thumb Association
Steve Brandt Xsell Realty Lenawee County Association
Andrew Roddy Xsell Realty Lenawee County Association
Mark Baker Foundation Realty Lenawee County Association
Frank Rhames Foundation Realty Lenawee County Association
Todd Buckley Buckley Jolley Real Estate Team Livingston County Association
Lisa Bohlen Preview Properties Livingston County Association
Carol Griffith Griffith Realty Livingston County Association
Tracy Banish Keller Williams Realty Livingston County Association
Erin Williams Keller Williams Realty Livingston County Association
Carrie Woodruff Keller Williams Livingston County Association
Marianne McCreary Partners Real Estate Professionals Livingston County Association
Joseph DeKroub RE/MAX Platinum Livingston County Association
Jennie Steudle RE/MAX Platinum Livingston County Association
Scott Griffith Griffith Realty Livingston County Association
Pamela Zimmerlee Community Real Estate Livingston County Association
Barbara Rose Mrs. Livingston County Association
Tammy Miller Key Properties Real Estate Livingston County Association
Nick Wilson Independent Bank Livingston County Association
Melissa Paddock Image Realty LLC Livingston County Association
Nancy Randall Big River Properties Mason-Oceana-Manistee Board
Renee Malburg Greenridge Realty Mason-Oceana-Manistee Board
Cheryl Yost Exp Realty Midland Board
Jon Miller Ayre Rhinehart realtors Midland Board
Peter Baiardi Ayre Rhinehart REALTORS Midland Board
Jim Vanas Legacy Real Estate Montcalm County Association



First Name Last Name Company Local Association/Board
Tonya Braeutigan Ms. Montcalm County Association
Brett Page Metro-West powered by AmeriSpec Non-Member
Karen Nouhan 1967 North Oakland County Board
Tom Kotzian CENTURY 21 Town & Country North Oakland County Board
Robert Garrow 810-695-1000 North Oakland County Board
David Elya BROOKVIEW REALTY North Oakland County Board
Eric Stamm Eric stamm team real estate North Oakland County Board
Thomas Nelson Independant North Oakland County Board
Jenifer Rachel Keller Williams Premier North Oakland County Board
Cynthia Kozlowski Lake Homes  Realty LLC North Oakland County Board
Linda Shephard Pinnacle Realty Saginaw Board
Ryan Guillen Ryan Guillen Saginaw Board
Robert Novosad Keller Williams Realty - GR Southwestern Michigan Association
Jacqueline Murdock Integrity Real Estate Professionals Southwestern Michigan Association
Tim O'Leary Michigan Lake & Land RE Group Southwestern Michigan Association
Steve Mauro Mauro Realty Southwestern Michigan Association
Dan Coffey RE/MAX harbor country @ Union Pier Southwestern Michigan Association
Donna Gundle-Krieg DEK Realty Traverse Area Association
Gwyn Besner Acme Institute, Inc. Traverse Area Association
Nancy Zak Zak's Realty Inc Upper Peninsula Association
Lisa Scoble Pearl Insurance Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Francine Green Realcomp  II Ltd. Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Karen Kage Realcomp  II Ltd. Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Robert Considine Proliant Settlement Systems Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Michael Strat Proliant Settlement Systems Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Richard Parsons Proliant Settlement Systems Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Kevin Pasch Hondros College of Business Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Jeff Becker America's Preferred Home Warranty, Inc. Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Ray Stark America's Preferred Home Warranty, Inc. Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Jeff Sebastian America's Preferred Home Warranty, Inc. Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Andrew Clarkson LMCU Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Jason Ryba LMCU Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Dana Fox LMCU Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Shawn Sirko LMCU Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Marty Peltier LMCU Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Jason Sasena LMCU Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Darren Montreuil MSHDA Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Mark Light 2-10 Home Buyers Warranty Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Chris Erwin Roof Advisor Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Carl Matherly Roof Advisor Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Shawn Huston Huston Real Estate Water Wonderland Board
Beth Foley Shores of Michigan RE West Michigan Lakeshore Association
Douglas Klaasen Keller Williams Realty Lakeshore West Michigan Lakeshore Association
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Pat Aeschliman AESCHLIMAN REAL ESTATE, LLC Ann Arbor Area Board
Mark Allen realtor.com Event Speaker
Therese Antonelli Moving The Mitten Real Estate Group Greater Metropolitan Association
Peter Baiardi Ayre Rhinehart REALTORS Midland Board
Mark Baker Foundation Realty Lenawee County Association
Michelle Baldino Century 21 Advantage Plus Eastern Upper Peninsula Association
Tracy Banish Keller Williams Realty Livingston County Association
Judith L. Barker Adlhoch and Associates Grosse Pointe Board
Lane Barnett BHHS Tomie Raines Realtors Greater Lansing Association
Debbie Barnett Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Tomie Raines Greater Lansing Association
Michael Bass Greenridge Realty, Inc. Greater Regional Alliance
Derek Bauer Real Estate One Greater Metropolitan Association
Jeff Becker America's Preferred Home Warranty, Inc. Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Gwyn Besner Acme Institute, Inc. Traverse Area Association
Nathaniel Bialik Bialik Real Estate LLC Greater Regional Alliance
Noel Bittinger Bittinger Team, REALTORS Greater Metropolitan Association
Lee Bittinger Bittinger Team, REALTOR Greater Metropolitan Association
Austin Black City Living Detroit Greater Metropolitan Association
Alfred Block Re/MAX Greater Metropolitan Association
Lisa Bohlen Preview Properties Livingston County Association
Carlina Boji RE/MAX Classic Greater Metropolitan Association
Dan Borgerding Century 21 Woodland East Central Association
Mike Bowler Coldwell Banker Hubbell Briarwood Greater Lansing Association
Tonya Braeutigan Ms. Montcalm County Association
Steve Brandt Xsell Realty Lenawee County Association
Jack Brown Howard Hanna Ann Arbor Area Board
Peter Bruinsma Grand River Realty, Life Cycle Property Management Greater Regional Alliance
jessica buckley Jaqua Realtors Greater Kalamazoo Association
Todd Buckley Buckley Jolley Real Estate Team Livingston County Association
Eric Burgoon Lake Michigan Credit Union Event Speaker
Greg Carlson Five Star Real Estate Event Speaker
Todd Chamberlain American Home Shield Ann Arbor Area Board
Andrew Clarkson LMCU Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Jeff Clatterbaugh Independent Bank Greater Metropolitan Association
Brian Clinger Coldwell Banker Schmidt Greater Regional Alliance
Dan Coffey RE/MAX harbor country @ Union Pier Southwestern Michigan Association
Louis Collura Willow Realty Group Down River Association
Michael Conn REMAX Grande East Central Association
Robert Considine Proliant Settlement Systems Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Kathy Coon Real Living Great Lakes Real Estate Greater Metropolitan Association
Deborah Cooper COLDWELL BANKER FREWEN Greater Lansing Association
Collin Cote ERA Reardon Realty Brooklyn Jackson Area Association
Jim Courtney Remerica of Michigan Greater Metropolitan Association
Rosanne Couvreur Willow Realty Group Down River Association
James Cristbrook Shain Park Realtors Greater Metropolitan Association
Tom Cronkright Sun Title Agency LLC Event Speaker
AJ Crownover RE/MAX Mid-Michigan Real Estate Jackson Area Association
Jason Czarnik Island Realty Greater Metropolitan Association
Rebecca Daniels Pinnacle Real Estate and Investments Greater Metropolitan Association
Matthew Davis Rosemary Davis, REALTORS Battle Creek Area Association
Bob Davoli American Home Shield Greater Metropolitan Association
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Christine Dean 7494 Greater Lansing Association
Cynthia Debol Swisher Commercial Commercial Board
Joseph DeKroub RE/MAX Platinum Livingston County Association
Julie Diaz 2487374400 Greater Metropolitan Association
Susan Dickinson EXIT Realty Select Partners Greater Lansing Association
Deanna DuRussel Silver House Services Greater Metropolitan Association
Carole Eizelman Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel Greater Metropolitan Association
Stuart Elsea Real Estate One Greater Metropolitan Association
David Elya BROOKVIEW REALTY North Oakland County Board
Chris Erwin Roof Advisor Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Jim FASE GRAR Greater Regional Alliance
Reggie Fluker, MBA Amazing! Real Estate Solutions Greater Metropolitan Association
Beth Foley Shores of Michigan RE West Michigan Lakeshore Association
Dana Fox LMCU Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Jodie Franklin Workhorse Realty Ann Arbor Area Board
Terence Frewen Coldwell Banker Frewen Realty Greater Lansing Association
Nancy Fritz J McLeod Realty Inc Lapeer and Upper Thumb Association
Emma Fuller Hometowne Realty Central Michigan Association
Robert Garrow 810-695-1000 North Oakland County Board
Chrissie George Trillium Real Estate Ann Arbor Area Board
Amy Gilpin Production Realty Jackson Area Association
Beth Graham Beth L Graham, Appraiser Greater Lansing Association
Francine Green Realcomp  II Ltd. Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Julie Grevengoed Clarity Realty Greater Regional Alliance
Carol Griffith Griffith Realty Livingston County Association
Scott Griffith Griffith Realty Livingston County Association
Merrill Guerra Red Barn Realty LLC Ann Arbor Area Board
Ryan Guillen Ryan Guillen Saginaw Board
Donna Gundle-Krieg DEK Realty Traverse Area Association
Joan Haakonstad Right-Side Properties Greater Metropolitan Association
Eric Haakonstad Right-Side Properties Greater Metropolitan Association
Dani Hallsell Stevens Worldwide Van Lines Ann Arbor Area Board
Edward Hansen Keller Williams Grand Rapids - North Greater Regional Alliance
Dorian Harvey TeamHarveyUSA! Realty, Inc. Detroit Association
Al Herfi Key Realty Dearborn Area Board
Chet Hill RE/MAX Platinum Ann Arbor Area Board
Lori Hoover American Home Shield Greater Metropolitan Association
Cathy Hoppough Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel Hoppough Greater Regional Alliance
Dale Huber DS Huber  Real Estate Group LLC Greater Lansing Association
Shawn Huston Huston Real Estate Water Wonderland Board
James Iodice Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel Greater Metropolitan Association
Jamie Iodice Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel Greater Metropolitan Association
Lori Jaglois Coldwell Banker Weir Manuel Macomb Grosse Pointe Board
Dan jaqua Jaqua Realtors Greater Kalamazoo Association
S. Toni Jennings abodedetroit@gmail.com Greater Metropolitan Association
Tom Jones RE/MAX Platinum East Central Association
Karen Kage Realcomp  II Ltd. Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Kris Keegstra RE/MAX Premier Greater Regional Alliance
Rebecca Keithley Federal Bureau of Investigation Event Speaker
Douglas Klaasen Keller Williams Realty Lakeshore West Michigan Lakeshore Association
Edward Knight Rooms Realty Greater Metropolitan Association
Cynthia Knight Rooms Realty Greater Metropolitan Association
Heather Kolbe Moving The Mitten Real Estate Group Greater Metropolitan Association
Tom Kotzian CENTURY 21 Town & Country North Oakland County Board



First Name Last Name Company Local Association/Board
Cynthia Kozlowski Lake Homes  Realty LLC North Oakland County Board
Amanda Lankerd Battle Creek Area Association of REALTOR Battle Creek Area Association
Allison LaPointe GPBR Grosse Pointe Board
Ben Latocki Production Realty Event Speaker
Andrew LeBlanc Century 21 Advantage Plus Eastern Upper Peninsula Association
carol lee Golden Key Realty Greater Metropolitan Association
Marki Lemons-Ryhal Marki Lemons Unlimited Event Speaker
Steve Light American Home Shield Greater Kalamazoo Association
Mark Light 2-10 Home Buyers Warranty Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Sara lipnitz Max Broock Greater Metropolitan Association
Vickey Livernois GMAR Greater Metropolitan Association
Linda Lombardini Trillium Real Estate Ann Arbor Area Board
Lisa MacGregor Bay County REALTOR Association Bay County REALTOR Association
Renee Malburg Greenridge Realty Mason-Oceana-Manistee Board
Danielle Manchester J McLeod Realty Inc Lapeer and Upper Thumb Association
Scott Marcelle Zillow Group Event Speaker
Carl Matherly Roof Advisor Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Steve Mauro Mauro Realty Southwestern Michigan Association
Ursel Mayo Mayo Real Estate Group Grosse Pointe Board
John McArdle Remerica Hometown One Greater Metropolitan Association
Marianne McCreary Partners Real Estate Professionals Livingston County Association
William McCullen Coldwell Banker Professionals Eastern Thumb Association
LeeAnn McKeon Independent Bank Ann Arbor Area Board
John Meesseman Real Living Kee Realty Event Speaker
John Meesseman Real Living Kee Realty Greater Metropolitan Association
Jeri Meyer Inspired Home Real Estate & Staging Greater Lansing Association
Tammy Miller Key Properties Real Estate Livingston County Association
Jon Miller Ayre Rhinehart realtors Midland Board
Bill Milliken Milliken Realty Co. Commercial Board
Susie Mohlman Sproat Realty Professionals Jackson Area Association
Chantell Monette Clients First, Realtors Greater Metropolitan Association
Darren Montreuil MSHDA Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Jacqueline Murdock Integrity Real Estate Professionals Southwestern Michigan Association
Thomas Nelson Independant North Oakland County Board
John North CBWM Greater Metropolitan Association
Karen Nouhan 1967 North Oakland County Board
Robert Novosad Keller Williams Realty - GR Southwestern Michigan Association
Tim O'Leary Michigan Lake & Land RE Group Southwestern Michigan Association
E'toile O'Rear-Libbett Libbett Enterprises Starlite Properties Greater Metropolitan Association
Dianne Osgood C21 Affiliated Greater Metropolitan Association
Esther Owen Leonard RE/MAX Perrett Associates Battle Creek Area Association
Adam Paarlberg Greenridge Realty, Inc. Greater Regional Alliance
Melissa Paddock Image Realty LLC Livingston County Association
Brett Page Metro-West powered by AmeriSpec Non-Member
Alexander Pandoff GAP Realty Group LLC Down River Association
Richard Parsons Proliant Settlement Systems Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Kevin Pasch Hondros College of Business Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Bill Pearl Berkshire Hathaway Greater Regional Alliance
Marty Peltier LMCU Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
James Preston Remerica Real Estate Greater Metropolitan Association
Jenifer Rachel Keller Williams Premier North Oakland County Board
Nancy Randall Big River Properties Mason-Oceana-Manistee Board
Willie Ray Changingstreets.com East Central Association
Tom Renkert Ann Arbor Area Board of REALTORS Ann Arbor Area Board



First Name Last Name Company Local Association/Board
Frank Rhames Foundation Realty Lenawee County Association
Kristi Roberts KNE Realty 360 Greater Metropolitan Association
Kayia Robinson Hinton Real Estate Group Ann Arbor Area Board
Andrew Roddy Xsell Realty Lenawee County Association
Barbara Rose Mrs. Livingston County Association
Natalie Rowe RE/MAX Advantage Greater Kalamazoo Association
Jason Ryba LMCU Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Michael Samborn ALL STAR REAL ESTATE Bay County REALTOR Association
Luke Sasek Cutco Closing Gifts Greater Metropolitan Association
Jason Sasena LMCU Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
shelley schoenherr Advantage Realty Greater Metropolitan Association
Lisa Scoble Pearl Insurance Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Jeff Sebastian America's Preferred Home Warranty, Inc. Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Kent Selders Redfin Greater Regional Alliance
Sue Shangle American Associates East Central Association
Linda Shephard Pinnacle Realty Saginaw Board
Shawn Sirko LMCU Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Sandi Smith Trillium Real Estate Ann Arbor Area Board
Nishawn Spiller Federal Bureau of Investigation Event Speaker
Eric Stamm Eric stamm team real estate North Oakland County Board
Ray Stark America's Preferred Home Warranty, Inc. Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Jennie Steudle RE/MAX Platinum Livingston County Association
Michael Strat Proliant Settlement Systems Vendor/Exhibitor/Sponsor
Gene Szpeinski 1953 Greater Regional Alliance
Robert Taylor GPBR Grosse Pointe Board
Melissa Tee Jackson Area Association of REALTORS Jackson Area Association
Cheryl Thomas JC Cornerstone Realty LLC Greater Metropolitan Association
Kim Thompson ECAR East Central Association
Elaine Tousignant-Duhart Federal Bureau of Investigation Event Speaker
Jim Vanas Legacy Real Estate Montcalm County Association
Missy Vandercook Sproat Realty Professionals Jackson Area Association
Mike VanderWoude Berkshire Hathaway Home Services Michigan Greater Regional Alliance
Steve Volkers Berkshire Hathaway MI/IN Greater Regional Alliance
Bill Wang 1st Michigan Realty Greater Metropolitan Association
Sheri-lyn Wilkins Sheri-lyn & Associates LLC Greater Metropolitan Association
Claire Williams Remerica Hometown One Greater Metropolitan Association
Erin Williams Keller Williams Realty Livingston County Association
Nick Wilson Independent Bank Livingston County Association
Carrie Woodruff Keller Williams Livingston County Association
Cheryl Yost Exp Realty Midland Board
Lawrence Yun National Association of Realtors® Event Speaker
Nancy Zak Zak's Realty Inc Upper Peninsula Association
Pamela Zimmerlee Community Real Estate Livingston County Association


